Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
Freud® Conical Scoring Saw Blades: LI25M Series
Thank you for shopping with us! Freud is one of the few manufacturers of woodworking tools in the world that produces its
own Micrograin Carbide for each tool application. ATB 6° tooth with positive cutting angle. Silver I.C.E. Coating prevents
build-up on the blade surface and keeps the blade running cooler and cleaner. Machines: Horizontal panel sizing machines
that allow vertical adjustment of the scorer in relation to the panel sizing saw blade kerf. Features: ATB 6° tooth with
positive cutting angle. Material: Bilaminated chipboard or MDF. Ideal For: Scoring sawblades for cutting coated panels on
sizing machines.
Item # Arbor Diameter Hook Angle Kerf Plate Teeth Type Pinholes Manufacturer Price
LI25M31AB3 22 mm 80 mm 0 deg 3.1-4.3 mm 2.2 mm 12 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $85.08
LI25M31AA3 20 mm 80 mm 0 deg 3.1-4.3 mm 2.2 mm 12 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $89.42
LI25M31BB3 22 mm 100 mm 0 deg 3.1-4.3 mm 2.2 mm 24 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $90.19
LI25M31BA3 20 mm 100 mm 0 deg 3.1-4.3 mm 2.2 mm 24 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $94.71
LI25M31DA3 20 mm 115 mm 0 deg 3.1-4.3 mm 2.2 mm 24 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $99.05
LI25M28EA3 20 mm 120 mm 0 deg 2.8-4.0 mm 2.2 mm 24 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $94.71
LI25M28EB3 22 mm 120 mm 0 deg 2.8-4.0 mm 2.2 mm 24 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $90.19
LI25M31EA3 20 mm 120 mm 0 deg 3.1-4.3 mm 2.2 mm 24 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $99.05
LI25M31EB3 22 mm 120 mm 0 deg 3.1-4.3 mm 2.2 mm 24 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $94.71
LI25M34EA3 20 mm 120 mm 0 deg 3.4-4.6 mm 2.2 mm 24 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $91.55
LI25M31FA3 20 mm 125 mm 0 deg 3.1-4.3 mm 2.2 mm 24 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $91.55
LI25M31FB3 22 mm 125 mm 0 deg 3.1-4.3 mm 2.2 mm 24 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $94.20
LI25M34FA3 20 mm 125 mm 0 deg 3.4-4.6 mm 2.2 mm 24 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $91.55
LI25M34FE3 45 mm 125 mm 0 deg 3.4-4.6 mm 2.2 mm 24 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $96.87
LI25M43FA3 20 mm 125 mm 0 deg 4.3-5.5 mm 3.2 mm 24 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $91.55
LI25M43FE3 45 mm 125 mm 0 deg 4.3 mm 5.5 mm 24 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $96.87
LI25M45FE3 45 mm 125 mm 0 deg 4.5-5.7 mm 3.0 mm 24 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $84.74
LI25M31HM3 16 mm 140 mm 8 deg 3.1-4.3 mm 2.2 mm 28 Conical Scoring 1/6/33 Freud Tools $111.70
LI25M34HE3 45 mm 140 mm 8 deg 3.4-4.7 mm 3.0 mm 24 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $122.43
LI25M43HE3 45 mm 140 mm 8 deg 4.3-5.5 mm 3.2 mm 28 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $99.05
LI25M31KC3 30 mm 150 mm 8 deg 3.1-4.3 mm 2.2 mm 36 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $117.06
LI25M34KC3 30 mm 150 mm 8 deg 3.4-4.7 mm 2.2 mm 36 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $99.05
LI25M43KC3 30 mm 150 mm 8 deg 4.3-5.6 mm 3.2 mm 36 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $110.72
LI25M43KE3 45 mm 150 mm 8 deg 4.3 mm 5.6 mm 36 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $114.98
LI25M45KE3 45 mm 150 mm 8 deg 4.5-5.8 mm 3.0 mm 36 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $96.87
LI25M31LA3 20 mm 160 mm 8 deg 3.1-4.3 mm 2.2 mm 36 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $111.44
LI25M34LR3 25.4 mm 160 mm 8 deg 3.4-4.6 mm 2.2 mm 36 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $89.42
LI25M43LC3 30 mm 160 mm 8 deg 4.3-5.5 mm 3.2 mm 36 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $117.06
LI25M43LE3 45 mm 160 mm 8 deg 4.3-5.5 mm 3.2 mm 36 Conical Scoring 3/11/70 Freud Tools $117.06
LI25M43LG3 55 mm 160 mm 8 deg 4.3 mm 5.5 mm 36 Conical Scoring 3/6/84 + 3/7/66 Freud Tools $117.06
LI25M43LH3 60 mm 160 mm 8 deg 4.3-5.5 mm 3.2 mm 36 Conical Scoring 3/7/80 Freud Tools $117.06
LI25M34NR3 25.4 mm 180 mm 8 deg 3.4-4.6 mm 2.2 mm 36 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $117.06
LI25M43NA3 20 mm 180 mm 8 deg 4.3-5.5 mm 3.2 mm 28 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $110.72
LI25M43NC3 30 mm 180 mm 8 deg 4.3 mm 5.5 mm 28 Conical Scoring 2/7/42 + 2/10/60 Freud Tools $110.72
LI25M43XN3 30 mm 180 mm 8 deg 4.3-5.5 mm 3.2 mm 36 Conical Scoring 2/7/42 + 2/10/60 Freud Tools $128.78
LI25M43NE3 45 mm 180 mm 8 deg 4.3-5.5 mm 3.2 mm 36 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $122.64
LI25M43NF3 50 mm 180 mm 8 deg 4.3-5.5 mm 3.2 mm 36 Conical Scoring 3/13/80 Freud Tools $128.78
LI25M47NE3 45 mm 180 mm 8 deg 4.7 mm 5.9 mm 36 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $124.52
LI25M51NG3 55 mm 180 mm 8 deg 5.1-6.3 mm 3.5 mm 36 Conical Scoring 3/7/66 Freud Tools $134.48
LI25M57NA3 20 mm 180 mm 8 deg 5.7-6.9 mm 4.0 mm 36 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $116.55
LI25M43PA3 20 mm 200 mm 8 deg 4.3 mm 5.5 mm 36 Conical Scoring 2/11/66 +
2/10/60 + 2/9/62 Freud Tools $131.96
LI25M43PB3 22 mm 200 mm 8 deg 4.3-5.5 mm 3.2 mm 36 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $131.96
LI25M43PC3 30 mm 200 mm 8 deg 4.3-5.5 mm 3.2 mm 36 Conical Scoring 2/9/60 + 2/10/60 Freud Tools $131.96
LI25M43PE3 45 mm 200 mm 8 deg 4.3 mm 5.5 mm 36 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $131.96
LI25M43PF3 50 mm 200 mm 8 deg 4.3-5.5 mm 3.2 mm 36 Conical Scoring 2/7/80 + 3/13/80 Freud Tools $131.96
LI25M43PI3 65 mm 200 mm 8 deg 4.3 mm 5.5 mm 36 Conical Scoring 2/9/100 +
2/9/110 Freud Tools $131.96
LI25M43PL3 80 mm 200 mm 8 deg 4.3-5.5 mm 3.2 mm 36 Conical Scoring 2/14/110 Freud Tools $131.96
LI25M45PI3 65 mm 200 mm 8 deg 4.5-5.7 mm 3.0 mm 36 Conical Scoring 2/8.5/110 Freud Tools $129.88
LI25M47PA3 20 mm 200 mm 8 deg 4.7-5.9 mm 3.5 mm 36 Conical Scoring 2/11/66 Freud Tools $130.77
LI25M47PE3 45 mm 200 mm 8 deg 4.7 mm 5.9 mm 36 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $134.14
LI25M47PC3 30 mm 200 mm 8 deg 4.7-5.9 mm 3.5 mm 36 Conical Scoring 2/9/60 Freud Tools $134.14
LI25M47PI3 65 mm 200 mm 8 deg 4.7 mm 5.9 mm 36 Conical Scoring 2/9/100 +
2/9/110 Freud Tools $134.14
LI25M54PA3 20 mm 200 mm 8 deg 5.4-6.6 mm 3.8 mm 36 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $141.12
LI25M57PE3 45 mm 200 mm 8 deg 5.7 mm 6.9 mm 36 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $134.14
LI25M61PA3 20 mm 200 mm 8 deg 6.1-7.3 mm 4.2 mm 36 Conical Scoring 2/11/66 Freud Tools $128.78
LI25M43QF3 50 mm 215 mm 8 deg 4.3 mm 5.5 mm 42 Conical Scoring 2/7/80 + 3/15/80 Freud Tools $141.59
LI25M45PF3 50 mm 215 mm 8 deg 4.5-5.7 mm 3.2 mm 42 Conical Scoring 3/15/80 Freud Tools $168.29
LI25M63UA3 20 mm 220 mm 8 deg 6.3-7.5 mm 4.4 mm 36 Conical Scoring 2/11/66 Freud Tools $169.22
LI25M43OF3 50 mm 250 mm 8 deg 4.3-5.5 mm 3.2 mm 48 Conical Scoring 3/13/80 Freud Tools $178.59
LI25M43OC3 30 mm 250 mm 8 deg 4.3-5.5 mm 3.2 mm 48 Conical Scoring 2/10/60 Freud Tools $167.78
LI25M43RC3 30 mm 300 mm 6 deg 4.3-5.5 mm 3.2 mm 48 Conical Scoring 2/11/75 +
2/13/94 Freud Tools $182.04
LI25M43RM3 50 mm 300 mm 6 deg 4.3-5.5 mm 3.5 mm 48 Conical Scoring 3/15/80 Freud Tools $182.04
LI25M43RI3 65 mm 300 mm 12 deg 4.3-5.5 mm 3.2 mm 72 Conical Scoring 2/9/110 Freud Tools $186.22
LI25M43RL3 80 mm 300 mm 12 deg 4.3-5.5 mm 3.2 mm 72 Conical Scoring 2/14/110 Freud Tools $186.22
LI25M43SE3 45 mm 320 mm 12 deg 4.3-5.5 mm 3.0 mm 48 Conical Scoring -- Freud Tools $152.15
LI25M47TE3 45 mm 340 mm 8 deg 4.7-5.9 mm 3.5 mm 72 Conical Scoring 3/14/65 Freud Tools $190.48
LI25M45LG3 55 mm 160 mm 8 deg 4.5-5.7 mm 3.0 mm 36 Conical Scoring 3/7/66 + 3/9/72 Freud Tools $129.88